
Show Name NPS Autumn Performance Show 2024

Show Year 2024

Show Class 1 - NPS/Simons Family & Marbeth Stud WHP Training Stakes Qualifier- 45cm-55cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

859 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Penny BRIAR SNOW FOX 1st

1390 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly HOREB STRIKE A POSE 2nd

1170 McIntosh, Charlotte McIntosh, Charlotte McIntosh, Jess MANORLEA MAVRICK 3rd

1391 Twitchen, Danielle Twitchen, Danielle Twitchen, Sophia KINGSHAUGH JOCASTA 4th

1393 Rogers, Aimee Rogers, Aimee Rogers, Aimee TREFAES GLAMOUR DIXIE 5th

Show Class 2 - NPS/Simons Family & Marbeth Stud WHP Training Stakes Qualifier- 55cm-70cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1927 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly MARSH WALK ON BY 1st

1396 Love, Georgia North, Tracey North, Tracey LLAMRI ROBIN 2nd

1132 Cable, Victoria Cable, Victoria Cable, Lucia KILLOUGHTER COSSACK 3rd

1395 Iddeson, Hannah Iddeson, Hannah Iddeson, Hannah CREE VILLAGE NERO 4th

1904 Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Elizabeth WELLBANK GABRIEL 5th

1394 Bowler, Caroline Bowler, Caroline Bowler, Caroline BALLYLEE ROBIN 6th

Show Class 3 - NPS/Simons Family & Marbeth Stud WHP Training Stakes Qualifier- 70cm-85cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1905 Chaplin, Anna Thomas, Angela Keys, Ross DAICHRISTU PRINCE OF WALES 1st

1909 Andurand, Marina Andurand, Pierre Andurand, Marina PERRILAND DANCING WITH THE STARS 2nd

1907 Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon FLEETWOODS SECRET LIAISON 3rd

1908 Radford Jones, Fiona Radford Jones, Fiona Love, Georgia NOBLE LITTLE JOHN 4th

Show Class 4 - NPS/Simons Family & Marbeth Stud WHP Training Stakes Qualifier- 85cm-100cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1905 Chaplin, Anna Thomas, Angela Keys, Ross DAICHRISTU PRINCE OF WALES 1st

1908 Radford Jones, Fiona Radford Jones, Fiona Love, Georgia NOBLE LITTLE JOHN 2nd

1910 Priestley, Ellis Priestley, Ellis Priestley, Ellis RATHCLINE ARGON 3rd

Show Class Champion 1 - NPS/Simons Family & Marbeth Stud WHP Training Stakes Qualifier- Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1905 Chaplin, Anna Thomas, Angela Keys, Ross DAICHRISTU PRINCE OF WALES Champion

859 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Penny BRIAR SNOW FOX Reserve



Show Name NPS Autumn Performance Show 2024

Show Year 2024

Show Class 5 - NPS/Novice M&M WHP Qualifier- 148 cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1906 Bowler, Caroline Bowler, Caroline Love, Georgina DERRYLACKEY STAR 1st

1910 Priestley, Ellis Priestley, Ellis Priestley, Ellis RATHCLINE ARGON 2nd

1901 Jerrison, Victoria Jerrison, Victoria Jerrison, Victoria MISTER BLUE EYES 3rd

Show Class 6 - NPS/Novice M&M WHP Qualifier- 143cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1915 Barr, Debbie Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice LLANARTH HANNAH 1st

1978 Jerrison, Victoria Jerrison, Victoria Jerrison, Victoria WOODBANK BARNEY 2nd

1909 Andurand, Marina Andurand, Pierre Andurand, Marina PERRILAND DANCING WITH THE STARS 3rd

1132 Cable, Victoria Cable, Victoria Cable, Lucia KILLOUGHTER COSSACK 4th

1395 Iddeson, Hannah Iddeson, Hannah Iddeson, Hannah CREE VILLAGE NERO 5th

1912 Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona Belton, Henry BALLYLEE JOANNA 6th

Show Class 7 - NPS/Novice M&M WHP Qualifier- 133cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1917 Edgar, Leah Edgar, Leah Edgar, Leah CORSTAN CHIVALRY 1st

1921 Kettleboro, Jo Kettleboro, Jo Morton, Grace SILMARILLION ALL THAT JAZZ 2nd

1390 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly HOREB STRIKE A POSE 3rd

1920 Love, Georgia North, Tracey Love, Georgia NICHOLWALLS GRACESON 4th

1902 Barr, Debbie Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice SANGRUG NANA MOUSKOURI 5th

Show Class 8 - NPS/Novice M&M WHP Qualifier- 122cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1170 McIntosh, Charlotte McIntosh, Charlotte McIntosh, Jess MANORLEA MAVRICK 1st

859 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Penny BRIAR SNOW FOX 2nd

1922 Turner, Lisa Turner, Lisa Turner, Isabel ARAD ARTHUR 3rd

1393 Rogers, Aimee Rogers, Aimee Rogers, Aimee TREFAES GLAMOUR DIXIE 4th

1391 Twitchen, Danielle Twitchen, Danielle Twitchen, Sophia KINGSHAUGH JOCASTA 5th

Show Class Champion 2 - NPS/Novice M&M WHP Qualifier - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1915 Barr, Debbie Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice LLANARTH HANNAH Champion

1170 McIntosh, Charlotte McIntosh, Charlotte McIntosh, Jess MANORLEA MAVRICK Reserve



Show Name NPS Autumn Performance Show 2024

Show Year 2024

Show Class 10 - NPS/M&M WHP RIHS Qualifier - 122cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1928 Barker-Runiewicz, DebbieBarker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie MOONPENNY DELPHINUS 1st

1927 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly MARSH WALK ON BY 2nd

1926 Currell, Frankie Wharton, Jacqueline Currell, Frankie DUNKERY BLACK GROUSE 3rd

1924 Kettleboro, Jo Paskins, Tracey Morton, Grace WALENA MARALYN MONROE 4th

1925 Radford Jones, Fiona Radford Jones, Fiona Radford Jones, Isobel BEROS SILVER SPIRIT 5th

1922 Turner, Lisa Turner, Lisa Turner, Isabel ARAD ARTHUR 6th

1200 Cable, Victoria Cable, Victoria Cable, Lucia KILCREENE TOFFEE 7th

1929 Torode, Alison Torode, Alison Torode, Florence RAVENSHEAD BETSY 8th

Show Class 11 - NPS/M&M WHP RIHS Qualifier - 133cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1932 Bettison, Katie Watson, Claire Bettison, Katie CWMMAWR LIBERTY 1st

1936 Barr, Debbie Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice LIMEKILN LINESMAN 2nd

1941 Rogers, Aimee Rogers, Aimee Rogers, Aimee SETTVALLEY THE TITAN 3rd

1933 Tyler, Chloe Tyler, Chloe Love, Georgia DYCOTT SPECIAL DELIVERY 4th

1931 Roddis, Hannah Roddis, Hannah Roddis, Hetty CUFFNELLS GOLDENROD 5th

1930 Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Elizabeth LLANAI RENAISSANCE 6th

1937 Barker-Runiewicz, DebbieBarker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker, Molly MOONPENNY CASSINI 7th

1935 Turner, Rachel Bailey, Rose Turner, Rachel JOINT VENTURE 8th

1921 Kettleboro, Jo Kettleboro, Jo Morton, Grace SILMARILLION ALL THAT JAZZ 9th

1939 Chubb, Chloe Chubb, Chloe Chubb, Chloe POPSTERS MISTER NANDO 10th

Show Class 12 - NPS/M&M WHP RIHS Qualifier - 143cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1947 Preece, Christine Oakes, Victoria Oakes, Victoria CAIRN'S FERGUS 1st

1950 Love, Georgia Bowler, Caroline Love, Georgia DUNGUIRE FIONN MCCOOL 2nd

1956 Pallett, Angela Pallett, Angela Pallett, Gemma MIRAH HERO 3rd

1946 Priestley, Ellis Priestley, Ellis Priestley, Ellis BLAKEHILL REBEL 4th

1954 Pierson, Sally-Anne Pierson, Sally-Anne Pierson, Sally-Anne MALLARDS WOOD JACKSON 5th

1948 Hetherton-Davies, SophieHetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie CUILLIN OF DYKES 6th

1949 Bailey, Daniel Bailey, Daniel Bailey, Daniel DANASH VALHALLA 7th

1944 Edwards, Esther Edwards, Esther Edwards, Esther BALLINAGUILKEY MINSTREAL 8th

1915 Barr, Debbie Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice LLANARTH HANNAH 9th

1958 Currell, Frankie Currell, Frankie Currell, Frankie PERONNE NEON 10th

Show Class 13 - NPS/M&M WHP RIHS Qualifier -exc 143cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1962 Sutton, Caroline Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica CLYARD DUKE 1st

1966 Pallett, Angela Pallett, Angela Pallett, Gemma ROCKINGHAM JACK 2nd

1965 Bettison, Katie Watson, Claire Bettison, Katie ROBE MANOR 3rd

1963 Chaplin, Anna Chaplin, Anna Keys, Ross DYCOTT WELSH KING 4th

1961 Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha CARNABAY CHARLIE 5th

1960 White, Aimee White, Aimee Green, Katy BLAKEHILL PARAMOUR 6th

Show Class Champion 3 - NPS/M&M WHP RIHS Qualifier - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1947 Preece, Christine Oakes, Victoria Oakes, Victoria CAIRN'S FERGUS Champion

1962 Sutton, Caroline Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica CLYARD DUKE Reserve



Show Name NPS Autumn Performance Show 2024

Show Year 2024

Show Class 15 - NPS/Rivervalley Stud Open WHP/WSP Qualifier- not exc 143

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1952 Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona Belton, Henry LAMMERMUIR LOGIEBERRY 1st & Champ



Show Name NPS Autumn Performance Show 2024

Show Year 2024

Show Class 18 - NPS/Anthony Evans Arena Eventing Qualifiers- 90cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1967 Legge, Jessica Legge, Jessica Legge, Jessica GLOVES MIRAH 1st

1968 Bowler, Caroline Bowler, Caroline Bowler, Caroline MENLO BOB 2nd

Show Class 19 - NPS/Anthony Evans Arena Eventing Qualifiers- 70cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1915 Barr, Debbie Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice LLANARTH HANNAH 1st

1916 Pastor, Natalie Pastor, Natalie Pastor, Natalie MAYOUR VIEW 2nd

1929 Torode, Alison Torode, Alison Torode, Florence RAVENSHEAD BETSY 3rd

1912 Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona Belton, Henry BALLYLEE JOANNA 4th

1925 Radford Jones, Fiona Radford Jones, Fiona Radford Jones, Isobel BEROS SILVER SPIRIT 5th



Show Name NPS Autumn Performance Show 2024

Show Year 2024

Show Class 20 - NPS/Anthony Evans Arena Eventing Final- 90cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1961 Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha CARNABAY CHARLIE 1st

1971 Du Feu, Colette Du Feu, Colette Turner, Rachel WEST BRIDGE MIRAH 2nd

1968 Bowler, Caroline Bowler, Caroline Bowler, Caroline MENLO BOB 3rd

1969 Jack, Eileen Jack, Eileen Jack, Joanna BROOKSWOOD ROYAL 4th

1967 Legge, Jessica Legge, Jessica Legge, Jessica GLOVES MIRAH 5th

1962 Sutton, Caroline Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica CLYARD DUKE 6th

Show Class 21 - NPS/Anthony Evans Arena Eventing Junior Final- 65cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1927 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly MARSH WALK ON BY 1st

1930 Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Elizabeth LLANAI RENAISSANCE 2nd

1940 Radford Jones, Fiona Radford Jones, Fiona Radford Jones, Isobel RHOSWEN JIMMY 3rd

1973 Layton, Lucy Layton, Lucy Layton, Mollie LOGIN DREAM COLOURS 4th

1931 Roddis, Hannah Roddis, Hannah Roddis, Hetty CUFFNELLS GOLDENROD 5th

Show Class 22 - NPS/Anthony Evans Arena Eventing Final- 70cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1959 Clark, Angela Clark, Angela Millington, Ellie PERONNE NERO 1st

1974 Pinnock, Eloise Smalley, Anne M Pinnock, Eloise CRUSHEEN SHADOW 2nd

1936 Barr, Debbie Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice LIMEKILN LINESMAN 3rd

1926 Currell, Frankie Wharton, Jacqueline Currell, Frankie DUNKERY BLACK GROUSE 4th

1955 Chant, Lottie Chant, Lottie Chant, Lottie MARBETH MILWR BACH 5th

1975 Barker-Runiewicz, DebbieBarker-Runiewicz, DebbieBarker-Runiewicz, Debbie DYCOTT SPARKLING LADY 6th

1978 Jerrison, Victoria Jerrison, Victoria Jerrison, Victoria WOODBANK BARNEY 7th

1907 Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon FLEETWOODS SECRET LIAISON 8th

1934 Currell, Frankie Currell, Frankie Currell, Frankie DYCOTT THE SHOWMAN 9th

1976 Bullen, Susan Bullen, Susan Haywood, Gemma PANTAFARN BLACK KNIGHT 10th

Show Class Championship 5 - NPS/Anthony Evans Arena Eventing Final - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1927 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly MARSH WALK ON BY Champion

1959 Clark, Angela Clark, Angela Millington, Ellie PERONNE NERO Reserve


